WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:	FOR RECORDER USE ONLY:	
Board of Supervisors		
330 Fair Lane		
Placerville, CA 95667		
Tractivine, CA 75007		
NOTICE OF COMPLET	ION OF PUBLIC WORK	
WWEDELG A GOVERN OF EVER DODARD AND A LIVE A LA		
WHEREAS, the COUNTY OF EL DORADO, a political subd	ivision of the State of California, ei	ntered into a contract for certain public
work on real property owned by said County in fee, as follows:		
PROJECT NAME:	PROJECT NUMBER:	DATE OF WORK COMPLETION:
Cameron Park Courthouse ADR Modular Building	06-48	March 20, 2009
DESCRIPTION OF THE PROJECT	00 10	With 20, 2009
Cameron Park Courthouse ADR Modular Building		
LOCATION OF PROJECT:		
3323 Cameron Park Drive Cameron Park, CA 95682, APN 083-020-3	39	
PORTIONS OF THE PROJECT TO WHICH THIS NOTICE APPLIES:		
Structure		
CONTRACTOR'S NAME:	CONTRACT DATE:	NAME OF SURETIES:
Global Modular, INC.	June 18, 2008	Platt River Insurance Co.
above date.	TION OF THE WODE	
DEFINITION OF COMPLETION OF THE WORK Completion of the work shall mean acceptance of the work by the Owner following completion of all work contemplated by the contract		
documents, including all contract item work, all work authorized by contract change order, and any punch-list work.		
documents, including all contract from work, all work authorized by contract change order, and any punch list work.		
	D .	
James W. Ware	Date	
Director of Transportation		
The Owner accepts the Project or specified area of the Project as comp the Project at (time), on	_	on of the Project or specified area of
ATTEST:		
Suzanne Allen de Sanchez	Ron Briggs, Chair	
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors	Board of Supervisors	
Clerk of the Dould of Supervisors	County of El Dorado	
	County of Di Dorado	

DEPUTY CLERK

DATE

CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS, EL DORADO COUNTY DATE